Intrepid Tool Industries
Everede Tool Company
EVEREDE TOOL COMPANY
EVEREDE TOOL COMPANY
Intrepid Aero Tool
Intrepid Tool Industries    800-998-65652
Part # Drill Diameter Decimal Size Metric Diameter OAL
DGGR-0938-4 or 6 3/32 .0938 2.38 mm 4/6

Middle 4 Digits
6 1 8 7 0 1
Numbering System
Body Dia Included Angle Shank Diameter Max Pilot Dia *
5/8 100° 1/4-28 .281
5/8 130° 1/4-28 .269
3/4 100° 3/8-24 .296
7/8 100° 3/8-24 .421
7/8 130° 3/8-24 .327
1 100° 7/16-20 .546
1 130° 7/16-20 .452
Threaded Shank
Body Dia
Insert
Pilot
Min Pilot Dia .151 For 2 Flutes
Threaded Shank Countersink 100° & 130°
Insert Screw #
19035
Torx Key #
19552
EVERSINK COUNTERSINK
BOLT-ON STYLE EVERSINK
Body Dia.
6 = 5/8"
7 = 3/4"
8 = 7/8"
9 = 1"
C’sink Angle
8 = 82°
9 = 90°
1 = 100°
3 = 130°
Pilot Dia
Middle 4 Digits
2-6 1 8 7 0 1
Numbering SystemNumber of Flutes
Pat. No. 5863161
Insert Screw
Body Dia Included Angle Shank Max Pilot Dia
5/8 100° 1/4-28 . 281
5/8 130° 1/4-28 .281
3/4 100° 3/8-24 .296
7/8 100° 3/8-24 .421
7/8 130° 3/8-24 .421
1 100° 7/16-20 .546
1 130° 7/16-20 .546
EVEREDE TOOL COMPANY
EVEREDE TOOL COMPANY
8 Everede Tool Company    800-621-5486
Cam-Lock Style
Bolt-On Style
Insert Number Included Angle Body Diameter Insert Style
IC68S000 82°/ 90° 5/8 Straight
IC78S000 82°/ 90° 3/4-1" Straight
IC61C025 100° 5/8 25° Double Angle
IC71C025 100° 3/4-1" 25° Double Angle
IC61R020 100° 5/8 .020 Radius
IC71R035 100° 3/4-1" .035 Radius
IC63R025 130° 5/8 .025 Radius
IC63R030 130° 5/8 .030 Radius
IC73R025 130° 7/8-1" .025 Radius
IC73R035 130° 7/8-1" .030 Radius
Insert Number Included Angle Body Diameter Insert Style
IB68S000 82° 5/8 Straight
IB69S000 90° 5/8 Straight
IB78S000 82° 3/4-1" Straight
IB79S000 90° 3/4-1" Straight
IB61C025 100° 5/8 25° Double Angle
IB71C025 100° 3/4-1" 25° Double Angle
IB61R020 100° 5/8 .020 Radius
IB71R035 100° 3/4-1" .035 Radius
IB63R025 130° 5/8 .025 Radius
IB63R030 130° 5/8 .030 Radius
IB73R025 130° 7/8-1" .025 Radius
IB73R030 130° 7/8-1" .030 Radius
*Other Fillet Radii Available
*Other Fillet Radii Available
*PCD Tipped Cam Lock & Bolt on Inserts are Available; Call for Pricing
EVERSINK
INSERTS
Insert Style
B= Bolt On
C= Cam Lock
X=Square Bolt on
C’sink Angle
8 = 82°
9 = 90°
1 = 100°
3 = 130°
Body Dia.
6= 5/8
7 = 3/4, 7/8 & 1"
Insert Type
R = Radius
C = Chamfer
S = Straight
I B 6 1 R 015
I= Insert
Radius or Chamfer
RADIUS STYLE DOUBLE ANGLE STYLE STRAIGHT STYLE
RADIUS STYLE
DOUBLE ANGLE
STYLE STRAIGHT STYLE
9 Everede Tool Company    800-621-5486
HSS Threaded Shank Countersinks
*All body diameters 3/8" through 5/8" have 1/4 - 28 threaded shanks